

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6267/2018

Smt. Santosh Bansal

----Petitioner

Versus

Turaab Khan And Ors.

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI**

**Order**

**29/08/2023**

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file PF/Notices.

List on 15.09.2023, as prayed.

**(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J**

surabhii/80-